

Membership of CRIKC Society

Any citizen of India formally associated with higher education, scientific research and knowledge industry at organizations such as Universities, Institutes, National Laboratories, National Science and Engineering Academies, National Academy of Arts and Performing Arts and other organizations of repute preferably in Chandigarh region can become a member (annual or a life member) of CRIKC Society by paying Rs. 500 (Rupees Five Hundred for Annual member) or Rs. 2000 (Rupees Two Thousand for Life member) as membership fee. The payment can be made by electronic transfer or a demand draft as detailed below.

Please fill up the attached membership form and send the completed form/scanned copy to <u>crikc@pu.ac.in</u> as email attachment. Please note that the bank reference number needs to be mentioned in the membership form for electronic payment.

A. Electronic Fund Transfer: The membership fee can be paid to CRIKC by using the following details:

Account name : CRIKC Society Account Number : 36094174460 Bank : State Bank of India Branch: Panjab University Chandigarh Sector 14 IFSC Code : SBIN0000742

B. Demand Draft: You can also pay the membership fee through demand draft (DD), which should be issued in favour of "CRIKC Society" payable at Chandigarh. A hard copy of the completed application along with the payment details should be sent to the Secretary, CRIKC Society at the following address:

CRIKC SOCIETY Department of SAIF/CIL Panjab University Chandigarh – 160 014

You will receive a receipt for the payment from the CRIKC once the money is credited in the bank account. A register of members shall be maintained at the office of the Society. If you do not receive a receipt along with your life membership number within 2 weeks of time, kindly send an email to <u>crikc@pu.ac.in</u> with relevant details. Please note that the receipt for your payment will be sent through regular mail.

CHANDIGARH REGION INNOVATION AND KNOWLEDGE CLUSTER (CRIKC)

Registration of Societies (Act XXI of 1860) No. 4612 of 2016

Mailing Address: Department of SAIF/CIL, Panjab University, Chandigarh 160 014.

E-mail: crikc@pu.ac.in; Website: http://crikc.puchd.ac.in/

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM

I wou	uld like to become a member of	CRIKC Society, by whose	e constitution I agree to abide.
1. (a)	Name:		
	(first)	(middle)	(last)
(b)) Membership desired: Life / Ai	nnual	
2. Date of Birth: (date/month/year): Sex: M / F			
3. Highest Academic Qualification:			
4. Present Position:			
5. Field of Specialisation:			
6. Address (office):			
7. Address (residence):			
8. Phone/Mobile:			
9. E-mail:			
10. Any other Relevant Details:			
10.1	my other relevant Details		
I. I	have transferred the membership	ip fee* to the following ac	count
A E E	Account Name: CRIKC Society Account Number: 36094174460 Bank: State Bank of India Branch: Panjab University Chandigarh Sector 14 IFSC Code: SBIN0000742		
	Reference No.	Dated	
	long with a Passport Photo: (En		in gif ing nng)
II.]	 I. I am enclosing herewith a Demand Draft / Cheque No		
	Rs. 2000 (Rupees two thousand annual member)	l for Life member) / Rs. 5	00 (Rupees five hundred for
Place	2		
Date	:		Signature
FOR	OFFICE USE		
Received on:			
Receipt No.			

Membership No.